
Trafford Music Service 
 

Term Dates 2024 – 2025 
 

Primary Schools 

Term From (including) To (and including) 

Autumn 1 Monday 9th September Friday 25th October 

Autumn 2 Monday 4th November Tuesday 17th December 

Spring 1 Monday 6th January Friday 14th February 

Spring 2 Monday 24th February Friday 4th April 

Summer 1 
(excluding 5th May Bank Holiday) 

Tuesday 22nd April Friday 23rd May 

Summer 2 Monday 9th June Thursday 24th July 

  
Secondary Schools 

Term From (including) To (and including) 

Autumn 1 Monday 9th September Friday 25th October 

Autumn 2 Monday 4th November Tuesday 17th December 

Spring 1 Monday 6th January Friday 14th February 

Spring 2 Monday 24th February Friday 4th April 

Summer 1 
(excluding 5th May Bank Holiday) 

Tuesday 22nd April Friday 23rd May 

Summer 2 Monday 2nd June Friday 18th July 

 
CMC, Infants, Rock School, Music Production 

Term From (including) To (and including) 

Autumn 1 Thursday 5th September Saturday 26th October 

Autumn 2 Monday 4th November Tuesday 17th December 

Spring 1 Monday 6th January 2025 Saturday 15th February 

Spring 2 Monday 24th February Saturday 5th April 

Summer 1 
(excluding 3rd and 5th May Bank 
Holidays) 

Tuesday 22nd April Saturday 24th May 

Summer 2 Saturday 7th June Thursday 24th July 

 
Ensembles 

Term From (including) To (and including) 

Autumn 1 Monday 9th September Saturday 26th October 

Autumn 2 Monday 4th November Saturday 7th December 

Spring 1 Tuesday 7th January Saturday 15th February 

Spring 2 Monday 24th February Saturday 29th March 

Summer 1 
(excluding 3rd and 5th May Bank 
Holidays) 

Saturday 26th April Saturday 24th May 

Summer 2 Saturday 7th June Saturday 5th July 

 
 


